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RESISTENCIA

Intendente:

Concejales
Orden

ALCIRE FANNY ELIZABETH

Nombre
TITULARES
ACOSTA JAVIER

ESCOBAR BLANCA AZUCENA
DUARTE PABLO FELICIANO
PEREYRA LILIANA BEATRIZ
ESQUIVEL JORGE ALBERTO
NUNEZ MARIA DE LOS A.
CUBILLA JORGE ENRIQUE

BOGADO ANA

14.606.802

20.483.665
14.779.459
21.767.720
27.586.297
31.627.204
24.896.852
23.332.168

17.150.680

MBARRIOS



